PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR89 - Bizflame 88/12 Shirt
Collection: Bizflame 88/12

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame™ 88/12 230g
Box Quantity: 24

Product information

This stylish shirt is lightweight and comfortable.
Maximum protection is guaranteed with
permanent flame resistance and ARC2
protection against electric arc. The shirt tail will
stay tucked in during movement and all day
wear. Handy features include adjustable button
cuffs and flapped chest pockets.

Standards

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.2 CAL/CM2 (HAF
69.1%))

ASTM F1506-10a

NFPA® 2112

NFPA® 70E

ENISO 11612 (Al +A2, B1, C1)

ENISO 11612
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BIZFLAME

FLAME-RESISTANT

88/12

Bizflame 88/12

Bizflame 88/12 guarantees high performance
and maximum comfort. The high cotton content
provides an ultra soft handle while the nylon
offers excellent abrasion and tear resistance.
This fabric meets international safety standards
and is the perfect choice for a variety of work
environments.

Bizflame®

Bizflame® is a proprietary flame resistant finish
which, when applied to fabric, gives excellent
flame resistance. All of the Bizflame fabrics use
the highest quality raw materials, ensuring the
perfect balance of comfort and strength. Carbon
fibre woven through the fabric gives permanent
anti static protection.

Features

« CE certified

« 2 pockets

« 5XL

o CE CAT Ill

» FR aramid thread

« HRC2

Short

Reg

Tall

XTall




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR89 - Bizflame 88/12 Shirt
Commodity Code: 6205200090

Wash care us
e Do not use soap or soap powder or bleach. Use
K P @ detergents. Machine wash hot, normal process. Do
not boil. Tumble dry low. Medium iron. Do not dry
clean.

Item Colour i Weight (Kg)  Cubic (m3) EAN13 DUN14

FR89GRRS Grey 0.9990 0.0633 5036108267781 15036108757548
FR89GRRM Grey 0.9990 0.0633 5036108267774 15036108757531
FR89GRRL Grey 0.9990 0.0633 5036108267767 15036108757524
FR89GRRXL Grey 0.9990 0.0633 5036108267798 15036108757555

FR89GRRXXL Grey 0.9990 0.0633 5036108267804 15036108757562
FRB9GRRXXXL Grey 0.9990 0.0633 5036108267811 15036108757579
FR89GRR4XL Grey 0.9990 0.0633 5036108267743 15036108757500
FR89GRR5XL Grey 0.9990 0.0633 5036108267750 15036108757517
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FR89 - Bizflame 88/12 Shirt
Collection: Bizflame 88/12

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame™ 88/12 230g
Box Quantity: 24

Product information

This stylish shirt is lightweight and comfortable.
Maximum protection is guaranteed with
permanent flame resistance and ARC2
protection against electric arc. The shirt tail will
stay tucked in during movement and all day
wear. Handy features include adjustable button
cuffs and flapped chest pockets.

Standards

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.2 CAL/CM2 (HAF
69.1%))

ASTM F1506-10a

NFPA® 2112

NFPA® 70E

ENISO 11612 (Al +A2, B1, C1)

ENISO 11612

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (09-Jun-2016)

BIZFLAME

FLAME-RESISTANT

88/12

Bizflame 88/12

Bizflame 88/12 guarantees high performance
and maximum comfort. The high cotton content
provides an ultra soft handle while the nylon
offers excellent abrasion and tear resistance.
This fabric meets international safety standards
and is the perfect choice for a variety of work
environments.

Bizflame®

Bizflame® is a proprietary flame resistant finish
which, when applied to fabric, gives excellent
flame resistance. All of the Bizflame fabrics use
the highest quality raw materials, ensuring the
perfect balance of comfort and strength. Carbon
fibre woven through the fabric gives permanent
anti static protection.

Features

« CE certified

» 2 pockets

* 5XL

o CE CAT Il

» FR aramid thread

» HRC2

Available colours
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR89 - Bizflame 88/12 Shirt
Commodity Code: 6205200090

Wash care us

e Do not use soap or soap powder or bleach. Use
w XD AR

detergents. Machine wash hot, normal process. Do
not boil. Tumble dry low. Medium iron. Do not dry
clean

Item
FR89INARS
FR89NARM
FR89NARL
FR89INARXL
FR89INARXXL
FR8INARXXXL
FR89INAR4XL
FR8INARS5XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight (Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic (m?)
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633

EAN13

5036108267705
5036108267699
5036108267682
5036108267712
5036108267729
5036108267736
5036108267668
5036108267675

DUN14

15036108757463
15036108757456
15036108757449
15036108757470
15036108757487
15036108757494
15036108757425
15036108757432
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